
Your contribution will help Synergos 
sustain and grow our work creating  
a world which is just, equitable, 
peaceful, and regenerative.  
A world built on trust.
To give, please return this form to Synergos at  
1 East 53th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY 10022 
or by email to fkornegay@synergos.org.

You can also give by credit card at  
www.synergos.org/give.

Synergos holds the highest rating – four stars 
– from Charity Navigator and contributions are 
tax-deductible under U.S. law.

For more information, contact Folashade  
Kornegay at fkornegay@synergos.org.

Yes, I would like to help Synergos 
build trust around world with a  
contribution of
	 $10,000

	 $5,000

	 $2,500

	 $1,000

	 $500

         Other $ ______.

Payment information
	 A check payable to Synergos is enclosed.

	 Please send me a courtesy invoice.

	� I will pay by wire or stock transfer; please  
contact me.

I’d like to leave a legacy
	� Please contact me about ways to include  

Synergos in my estate plan.

Name

Address

City 	 State/Province

Postal/Zip Code 	 Country

Telephone

Email

My contact information


